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Bus CTA 820 Al Omraneyya Al Gadida - Ibrahim Bek Go to website

Direction
Ibrahim Bek — Al Omraneyya Al Gadida

44 stops

Open route schedule

Ibrahim Bek

Ibrahim Bek Youth Center

Koshary Hend ( Masaken Al Wehda)

Asfour Mosque ( Ibrahim Bek )

Crystal Asfour ( Masaken Al Wehda )

Faculty of Agriculture - Ain Shams University

Nour Al Huda Automotive (Shubra Al Kheima)

Mazallat

Al Mazallat

Al Mazallaat ( Shubra)

Al Khalafawy Square

Al Safwa Hospital (Shubra)

Saint Teresa Metro

Al Sahel Fire Department

Al Sahel Police Department

Rod Al Farag Metro Station

The Good Shepherd Hospital

Misr Bank (Shobra St.)

Ahmed Badawi St.

Ahmed Helmy

Ahmed Oraby St.

Route schedule
Ibrahim Bek — Al Omraneyya Al Gadida

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Ibrahim Bek

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
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Ahmed Oraby Metro

Isaaf

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Metro

Abd Al Moneim Riad

Shepheard Hotel (Qasr Al Nile)

Kempinski Nile Hotel (Qasr Al Nile)

Al Manial

Cairo University Bridge

Cairo University Main Gate

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Giza Square

Giza Square Station

Giza Courthouse Complex

Egyptian Agricultural Bank (Al Giza)

Om Al Masryeen Metro

Al Omraneyya Bridge Entrance from Giza

Al Omraneyya Bridge Exit

Housing & Utilities Directorate (Giza)

Arts Academy (Al Omraneyya )

Al Omraneyya Al Gadida



Direction
Al Omraneyya — Ibrahim Bek Youth Center

44 stops

Open route schedule

Al Omraneyya

Al Omraneyya Bridge Exit

Amir Al Shoaraa School (Al Giza)

Al Omraneyya Bridge Entrance from Giza

Om Al Masryeen Metro

Egyptian Agricultural Bank (Al Giza)

Giza Courthouse Complex

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Cairo University Main Gate

Cairo University Bridge

Al Manial

KFC (Al Manial)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

Egyptian Parlimant

Abd Al Moneim Riad

The Egyptian Lawyers Association

Ahmed Oraby Metro

Ramses

Ramses Station

Ahmed Oraby St.

Ahmed Helmy

Ahmed Badawi St.

Route schedule
Al Omraneyya — Ibrahim Bek Youth Center

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Al Omraneyya

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min
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Koshary Aladin (Shobra)

Real Estate Registration Mission (Shobra)

Ramses Language Schools (Khaloussi)

Amir Mall (Khaloussi)

Rod Al Farag Metro Station

Al Sahel Police Department

Al Sahel Fire Department

Saint Teresa Metro

Al Safwa Hospital (Shubra)

Al Khalafawy Square

Al Mazallaat ( Shubra)

Mazallat

Nour Al Huda Automotive (Shubra Al Kheima)

Faculty of Agriculture - Ain Shams University

Kobry Orabi

Crystal Asfour ( Masaken Al Wehda )

Asfour Mosque ( Ibrahim Bek )

Koshary Hend ( Masaken Al Wehda)

Ibrahim Bek Youth Center

CTA 820 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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